Vegatechnik GmbH     Tel: 43 (0) 4242 21174     info@vegatechnik.com  www.vegatechnik.com    Ackerweg 9/2 - 9500  Villach AUSTRIA
HOLDING MAGNETS
Vegatechnik GmbH
C
E
Vegatechnik GmbH     Tel: 43 (0) 4242 21174     info@vegatechnik.com  www.vegatechnik.com    Ackerweg 9/2 - 9500  Villach AUSTRIA
 2

 4
* The forces have been determined at room temperature on a plate in polished steel (Q235B) with a thickness of 10 mm (80mm/min). A maximum deviation of - 10% compared to the
 specified value is possible in exceptional cases. Value is exceeded in general. Depending on the type of application (installation situation, temperatures, counter anchor etc.) the forces can be
 influenced enormously. The indicated values are  serving as an orientation. Please get advice and help from our experts.
Model D D1 D2 H Weight (g) Breakaway (kg)
SNA16 16 3.5 6.5 5.2 7 6
SNA20 20 4.5 8.6 7.2 15 9
SNA25 25 5.5 10.6 7.7 24 19
SNA32 32 5.5 10.6 7.8 39 32
SNA36 36 6.5 12 7.6 50 41
SNA40 40 6.5 12 7.8 69 52
SNA42 42 6.5 12 8.8 77 61
SNA48 48 8.5 19 10.8 120 75
SNA60 60 8.5 19 15 243 115
SNA75 75 10.5 21 17.8 480 163
SNA16L 16 3.5 6.5 5.2 7 6
SNA20L 20 4.5 8.6 6 13 9
SNA25L 25 5.5 10.6 6.9 23 19
SNA32L 32 5.5 10.6 6.8 38 32
SNA36L 36 6.5 12 6.9 50 41
SNA42L 42 6.5 12 7.9 78 61
SNA48L 48 8.5 19 9.6 113 75
SNA60L 60 8.5 19 15 265 115
SNA75L 75 10.5 21 17.8 537 163
SNA16P 16 3.5 6.5 5.2 7 7.2
SNA20P 20 4.5 8.6 7.2 15 11
SNA25P 25 5.5 10.6 7.7 24 23
SNA32P 32 5.5 10.6 7.8 39 38
SNA36P 36 6.5 12 7.6 50 49
SNA40P 40 6.5 12 7.8 69 62
SNA42P 42 6.5 12 8.8 77 73
SNA48P 48 8.5 19 10.8 120 90
SNA60P 60 8.5 19 15 243 138
SNA75P 75 10.5 21 17.8 480 196
C

 6
* The forces have been determined at room temperature on a plate in polished steel (Q235B) with a thickness of 10 mm (80mm/min). A maximum deviation of - 10% compared to the
 specified value is possible in exceptional cases. Value is exceeded in general. Depending on the type of application (installation situation, temperatures, counter anchor etc.) the forces can be
 influenced enormously. The indicated values are  serving as an orientation. Please get advice and help from our experts.
Model D D1 D2 H Weight (g) Breakaway (kg)
SNB16 16 3.5 6.5 5.2 7 5
SNB20 20 4.5 8 7.2 13 8
SNB25 25 5.5 9 7.7 22 18
SNB32 32 5.5 9 7.8 38 30
SNB36 36 6.5 11 7.6 48 40
SNB40 40 6.5 11 7.8 69 50
SNB42 42 6.5 11 8.8 75 65
SNB48 48 8.5 15 10.8 114 72
SNB60 60 8.5 15 15 235 110
SNB75 75 10.5 18 17.8 460 155
SNB16L 16 3.5 6.5 5.2 7 5
SNB20L 20 4.5 8 6 12 8
SNB25L 25 5.5 9 6.9 23 18
SNB32L 32 5.5 9 6.8 38 30
SNB36L 36 6.5 11 6.9 50 40
SNB42L 42 6.5 11 7.9 76 65
SNB48L 48 8.5 15 9.6 111 72
SNB60L 60 8.5 15 15 260 110
SNB75L 75 10.5 18 17.8 524 155
SNB16P 16 3.5 6.5 5.2 7 6
SNB20P 20 4.5 8 7.2 13 10
SNB25P 25 5.5 9 7.7 22 22
SNB32P 32 5.5 9 7.8 38 36
SNB36P 36 6.5 11 7.6 48 48
SNB40P 40 6.5 11 7.8 69 60
SNB42P 42 6.5 11 8.8 75 78
SNB48P 48 8.5 15 10.8 114 86
SNB60P 60 8.5 15 15 235 132
SNB75P 75 10.5 18 17.8 460 186
C

 10
* The forces have been determined at room temperature on a plate in polished steel (Q235B) with a thickness of 10 mm (80mm/min). A maximum deviation of - 10% compared to the
 specified value is possible in exceptional cases. Value is exceeded in general. Depending on the type of application (installation situation, temperatures, counter anchor etc.) the forces can be
 influenced enormously. The indicated values are  serving as an orientation. Please get advice and help from our experts.
Model D D1 M H h Weight (g) Breakaway (kg)
SND16 16 6.5 4 13.5 5.2 9 8
SND20 20 6.5 4 15 7.2 17 12
SND25 25 7.5 5 17 7.7 28 22
SND32 32 10 6 18 7.8 45 34
SND36 36 10 6 18.5 7.6 55 41
SND40 40 10 6 18.8 7.8 78 51
SND42 42 10 6 18.8 8.8 84 68
SND48 48 12 8 24 10.8 130 78
SND60 60 12 8 28 15 263 120
SND75 75 17 10 35 17.8 515 178
SND16L 16 6.5 4 13.5 5.2 10 8
SND20L 20 6.5 4 13.8 6 15 12
SND25L 25 7.5 5 16.2 6.9 27 22
SND32L 32 10 6 17 6.8 45 34
SND36L 36 10 6 17.8 6.9 58 41
SND42L 42 10 6 18.8 7.9 86 68
SND48L 48 12 8 22.8 9.6 128 78
SND60L 60 12 8 28 15 285 120
SND75L 75 17 10 35 17.8 577 178
SND16P 16 6.5 4 13.5 5.2 9 10
SND20P 20 6.5 4 15 7.2 17 14
SND25P 25 7.5 5 17 7.7 28 26
SND32P 32 10 6 18 7.8 45 41
SND36P 36 10 6 18.5 7.6 55 49
SND40P 40 10 6 18.8 7.8 78 61
SND42P 42 10 6 18.8 8.8 84 82
SND48P 48 12 8 24 10.8 130 94
SND60P 60 12 8 28 15 263 144
SND75P 75 17 10 35 17.8 515 214
C

 12
* The forces have been determined at room temperature on a plate in polished steel (Q235B) with a thickness of 10 mm (80mm/min). A maximum deviation of - 10% compared to the
 specified value is possible in exceptional cases. Value is exceeded in general. Depending on the type of application (installation situation, temperatures, counter anchor etc.) the forces can be
 influenced enormously. The indicated values are  serving as an orientation. Please get advice and help from our experts.
Model D D1 M h H H1 Weight (g) Breakaway (kg)
SNE16 16 6.5 4 5.2 13.5 35.7 12 8
SNE20 20 6.5 4 7.2 15 37.8 21 12
SNE25 25 7.5 5 7.7 17 44.9 33 22
SNE32 32 10 6 7.8 18 47.8 54 34
SNE36 36 10 6 7.6 18.5 49.8 64 41
SNE40 40 10 6 7.8 18.8 50.1 87 51
SNE42 42 10 6 8.8 18.8 50 93 68
SNE48 48 12 8 10.8 24 61 150 78
SNE60 60 12 8 15 28 66 283 120
SNE75 75 17 10 17.8 35 84 555 178
SNE16L 16 6.5 4 5.2 13.5 36 13 8
SNE20L 20 6.5 4 6 13.8 36.3 18 12
SNE25L 25 7.5 5 6.9 16.2 43.7 32 22
SNE32L 32 10 6 6.8 17 48.3 54 34
SNE36L 36 10 6 6.9 17.8 49.1 67 41
SNE42L 42 10 6 7.9 18.8 50.1 95 68
SNE48L 48 12 8 9.6 22.8 59.8 148 78
SNE60L 60 12 8 15 28 66 305 120
SNE75L 75 17 10 17.8 35 84 627 178
SNE16P 16 6.5 4 5.2 13.5 35.7 12 10
SNE20P 20 6.5 4 7.2 15 37.8 21 14
SNE25P 25 7.5 5 7.7 17 44.9 33 26
SNE32P 32 10 6 7.8 18 47.8 54 41
SNE36P 36 10 6 7.6 18.5 49.8 64 49
SNE40P 40 10 6 7.8 18.8 50.1 87 61
SNE42P 42 10 6 8.8 18.8 50 93 82
SNE48P 48 12 8 10.8 24 61 150 94
SNE60P 60 12 8 15 28 66 283 144
SNE75P 75 17 10 17.8 35 84 555 214
C

 14
* The forces have been determined at room temperature on a plate in polished steel (Q235B) with a thickness of 10 mm (80mm/min). A maximum deviation of - 10% compared to the
 specified value is possible in exceptional cases. Value is exceeded in general. Depending on the type of application (installation situation, temperatures, counter anchor etc.) the forces can be
 influenced enormously. The indicated values are  serving as an orientation. Please get advice and help from our experts.
Model D D1 M h H H1 Weight (g) Breakaway (kg)
SNF16 16 6.5 4 5.2 13.5 35.7 12 8
SNF20 20 6.5 4 7.2 15 37.8 21 12
SNF25 25 7.5 5 7.7 17 44.9 33 22
SNF32 32 10 6 7.8 18 47.8 54 34
SNF36 36 10 6 7.6 18.5 49.8 64 41
SNF40 40 10 6 7.8 18.8 50.1 87 51
SNF42 42 10 6 8.8 18.8 50 93 68
SNF48 48 12 8 10.8 24 61 150 78
SNF60 60 12 8 15 28 66 283 120
SNF75 75 17 10 17.8 35 84 555 178
SNF16L 16 6.5 4 5.2 13.5 36 13 8
SNF20L 20 6.5 4 6 13.8 36.3 18 12
SNF25L 25 7.5 5 6.9 16.2 43.7 32 22
SNF32L 32 10 6 6.8 17 48.3 54 34
SNF36L 36 10 6 6.9 17.8 49.1 67 41
SNF42L 42 10 6 7.9 18.8 50.1 95 68
SNF48L 48 12 8 9.6 22.8 59.8 148 78
SNF60L 60 12 8 15 28 66 305 120
SNF75L 75 17 10 17.8 35 84 627 178
SNF16P 16 6.5 4 5.2 13.5 35.7 12 10
SNF20P 20 6.5 4 7.2 15 37.8 21 14
SNF25P 25 7.5 5 7.7 17 44.9 33 26
SNF32P 32 10 6 7.8 18 47.8 54 41
SNF36P 36 10 6 7.6 18.5 49.8 64 49
SNF40P 40 10 6 7.8 18.8 50.1 87 61
SNF42P 42 10 6 8.8 18.8 50 93 82
SNF48P 48 12 8 10.8 24 61 150 94
SNF60P 60 12 8 15 28 66 283 144
SNF75P 75 17 10 17.8 35 84 555 214
C

C
E
Vegatechnik GmbH     Tel: 43 (0) 4242 21174     info@vegatechnik.com  www.vegatechnik.com    Ackerweg 9/2 - 9500  Villach AUSTRIA
 16
* The forces have been determined at room temperature on a plate in polished steel (Q235B) with a thickness of 10 mm (80mm/min). A maximum deviation of - 10% compared to the
 specified value is possible in exceptional cases. Value is exceeded in general. Depending on the type of application (installation situation, temperatures, counter anchor etc.) the forces can be
 influenced enormously. The indicated values are  serving as an orientation. Please get advice and help from our experts.
Model D A B C H L W Weight (g)Vertical Breakaway (kg)Horizontal Breakaway (kg)
  SNG25 25 20 13.5 24 15.5 55 23 38 18 3.5
  SNG32 32 20 13.5 24 15.5 55 23 52 30 5.5
  SNG36 36 20 13.5 24 15.1 55 23 65 40 6.5
  SNG40 40 20 13.5 24 15.6 55 23 84 50 7
  SNG42 42 20 13.5 24 16.5 55 23 92 65 8
  SNG25L 25 20 13.5 24 14.7 55 23 38 18 3.5
  SNG32L 32 20 13.5 24 14.5 55 23 52 30 5.5
  SNG36L 36 20 13.5 24 14.4 55 23 65 40 6.5
  SNG42L 42 20 13.5 24 15.6 55 23 92 65 8
  SNG25P 25 20 13.5 24 15.5 55 23 38 22 4
  SNG32P 32 20 13.5 24 15.5 55 23 52 36 6.5
  SNG36P 36 20 13.5 24 15.1 55 23 65 48 8
  SNG40P 40 20 13.5 24 15.6 55 23 84 60 8.5
  SNG42P 42 20 13.5 24 16.5 55 23 92 78 9.5
C
E
Vegatechnik GmbH     Tel: 43 (0) 4242 21174     info@vegatechnik.com  www.vegatechnik.com    Ackerweg 9/2 - 9500  Villach AUSTRIA
 17
* The forces have been determined at room temperature on a plate in polished steel (Q235B) with a thickness of 10 mm (80mm/min). A maximum deviation of - 10% compared to the
 specified value is possible in exceptional cases. Value is exceeded in general. Depending on the type of application (installation situation, temperatures, counter anchor etc.) the forces can be
 influenced enormously. The indicated values are  serving as an orientation. Please get advice and help from our experts.
Model D H D1 M Weight (g) Breakaway (kg)
SNH16 16 5.2 5.5 3 7.1 5
SNH20 20 7.2 7 4 14 8
SNH25 25 7.7 8 5 25 18
SNH32 32 7.8 8 5 44 30
SNH36 36 7.6 10 6 55 40
SNH40 40 7.8 10 6 78 50
SNH42 42 8.8 10 6 86 65
SNH48 48 10.8 13 8 132 72
SNH60 60 15 13 8 268 110
SNH75 75 17.8 16 10 508 155
SNH16P 16 5.2 5.5 3 7.1 6
SNH20P 20 7.2 7 4 14 10
SNH25P 25 7.7 8 5 25 22
SNH32P 32 7.8 8 5 44 36
SNH36P 36 7.6 10 6 55 48
SNH40P 40 7.8 10 6 78 60
SNH42P 42 8.8 10 6 86 78
SNH48P 48 10.8 13 8 132 86
SNH60P 60 15 13 8 268 132
SNH75P 75 17.8 16 10 508 186
C

E
Vegatechnik GmbH     Tel: 43 (0) 4242 21174     info@vegatechnik.com  www.vegatechnik.com    Ackerweg 9/2 - 9500  Villach AUSTRIA
 19
* The forces have been determined at room temperature on a plate in polished steel (Q235B) with a thickness of 10 mm (80mm/min). A maximum deviation of - 10% compared to the
 specified value is possible in exceptional cases. Value is exceeded in general. Depending on the type of application (installation situation, temperatures, counter anchor etc.) the forces can be
 influenced enormously. The indicated values are  serving as an orientation. Please get advice and help from our experts.
Model D D1 D2 d H h M Weight (g) Breakaway (kg)
SNJ25 25 23 13.5 10.6 33 7.7 5 44 19
SNJ32 32 23 13.5 10.6 33.1 7.8 5 59 32
SNJ36 36 26.8 17 12 38.5 7.6 6 71 41
SNJ40 40 26.8 17 12 38.7 7.8 6 90 52
SNJ42 42 26.8 17 12 39.7 8.8 6 98 61
SNJ48 48 35.5 20.3 19 49.2 10.8 8 166 75
SNJ60 60 35.5 20.3 19 53.4 15 8 290 115
SNJ75 75 43.8 25.5 21 65.9 17.8 10 557 163
SNJ25L 25 23 13.5 10.6 31.9 6.9 5 43 19
SNJ32L 32 23 13.5 10.6 31.9 6.8 5 58 32
SNJ36L 36 26.8 17 12 37.8 6.9 6 71 41
SNJ42L 42 26.8 17 12 38.7 7.9 6 99 61
SNJ48L 48 35.5 20.3 19 47.9 9.6 8 159 75
SNJ60L 60 35.5 20.3 19 53.4 15 8 312 115
SNJ75L 75 43.8 25.5 21 65.9 17.8 10 614 163
SNJ25P 25 23 13.5 10.6 31.9 6.9 5 43 23
SNJ32P 32 23 13.5 10.6 31.9 6.8 5 58 38
SNJ36P 36 26.8 17 12 37.8 6.9 6 71 49
SNJ40P 40 26.8 17 12 38.7 7.8 6 90 62
SNJ42P 42 26.8 17 12 38.7 7.9 6 99 73
SNJ48P 48 35.5 20.3 19 47.9 9.6 8 159 90
SNJ60P 60 35.5 20.3 19 53.4 15 8 312 138
SNJ75P 75 43.8 25.5 21 65.9 17.8 10 614 196
C

C
E
Vegatechnik GmbH     Tel: 43 (0) 4242 21174     info@vegatechnik.com  www.vegatechnik.com    Ackerweg 9/2 - 9500  Villach AUSTRIA
 21
* The forces have been determined at room temperature on a plate in polished steel (Q235B) with a thickness of 10 mm (80mm/min). A maximum deviation of - 10% compared to the
 specified value is possible in exceptional cases. Value is exceeded in general. Depending on the type of application (installation situation, temperatures, counter anchor etc.) the forces can be
 influenced enormously. The indicated values are  serving as an orientation. Please get advice and help from our experts.
Model L D D1 D2 d W H h Weight (g)Breakaway (kg)
LNL25 33 25 12 20 5 5 17.7 7.7 30.7 22
LNL32 33 32 12 20 5 5 17.6 7.6 50.2 34
LNL36 33 36 12 20 5 5 17.8 7.8 64.4 41
Model L D D1 D2 d W H h Weight (g)Breakaway (kg)
  SNL25-1 33 25 12 20 5 5 17.7 7.7 30.2 17
  SNL32-1 33 32 12 20 5 5 17.6 7.6 46.7 28
  SNL36-1 33 36 12 20 5 5 17.8 7.8 58.7 35
 SNL25-1P 33 25 12 20 5 5 17.7 7.7 30.2 20
 SNL32-1P 33 32 12 20 5 5 17.6 7.6 46.7 34
 SNL36-1P 33 36 12 20 5 5 17.8 7.8 58.7 42
Machined Housing
Stamped Housing
C
E
Vegatechnik GmbH     Tel: 43 (0) 4242 21174     info@vegatechnik.com  www.vegatechnik.com    Ackerweg 9/2 - 9500  Villach AUSTRIA
 22
* The forces have been determined at room temperature on a plate in polished steel (Q235B) with a thickness of 10 mm (80mm/min). A maximum deviation of - 10% compared to the
 specified value is possible in exceptional cases. Value is exceeded in general. Depending on the type of application (installation situation, temperatures, counter anchor etc.) the forces can be
 influenced enormously. The indicated values are  serving as an orientation. Please get advice and help from our experts.
Model D h H M Weight (g) Breakaway (kg)
LNM48 48 11 53 8 189 80
LNM60 60 13 55 8 308 120
LNM67 67 13 69 10 407 150
LNM75 75 15 69 10 560 200
LNM94 94 20 69 10 1108 300
LNM116 116 20 78 12 1669 400
LNM136 136 25 78 12 2789 600
LNM160 160 32 117.6 20 5394 1000
LNM200 200 37 144 24 8867 1400
LNM250 250 40 169 30 16481 2000
LNM320 320 50 218.5 36 32460 2800
Model D h H M Weight (g) Breakaway (kg)
LNM48- 1 48 11 48 8 181 80
LNM60- 1 60 13 50 8 292 120
LNM67- 1 67 13 60 10 399 150

C
E
Vegatechnik GmbH     Tel: 43 (0) 4242 21174     info@vegatechnik.com  www.vegatechnik.com    Ackerweg 9/2 - 9500  Villach AUSTRIA
 23
* The forces have been determined at room temperature on a plate in polished steel (Q235B) with a thickness of 10 mm (80mm/min). A maximum deviation of - 10% compared to the
 specified value is possible in exceptional cases. Value is exceeded in general. Depending on the type of application (installation situation, temperatures, counter anchor etc.) the forces can be
 influenced enormously. The indicated values are  serving as an orientation. Please get advice and help from our experts.
Model D h H L M1 M2
LNM48 -2 48 22 58 83 8 8 357 80
LNM60 -2 60 30 66 95 8 8 671 120
LNM67 -2 67 30 75 102 10 8 958 150
LNM75 -2 75 32 77 110 10 8 1416 200
LNM94 -2 94 40 85 129 10 8 2151 300
  LNM116-2 116 40 92 160 12 10 3257 400
  LNM136-2 136 40 92 190 12 10 4307 600
Model L W h H M Weight (g) Breakaway (g)
SNN75 75 55 75 15 63.3 10 369
C
E
Vegatechnik GmbH     Tel: 43 (0) 4242 21174     info@vegatechnik.com  www.vegatechnik.com    Ackerweg 9/2 - 9500  Villach AUSTRIA
 24
* The forces have been determined at room temperature on a plate in polished steel (Q235B) with a thickness of 10 mm (80mm/min). A maximum deviation of - 10% compared to the
 specified value is possible in exceptional cases. Value is exceeded in general. Depending on the type of application (installation situation, temperatures, counter anchor etc.) the forces can be
 influenced enormously. The indicated values are  serving as an orientation. Please get advice and help from our experts.
Model D H Weight (g) Breakaway (kg)
SNO16 16 5.2 8 8
SNO20 20 7.2 16 12
SNO25 25 7.7 25 22
SNO32 32 7.8 40 34
SNO36 36 7.6 51 41
SNO40 40 7.8 70 51
SNO42 42 8.8 78 68
SNO48 48 10.8 121 78
SNO60 60 15 245 120
SNO75 75 17.8 485 178
SNO16L 16 5.2 8 8
SNO20L 20 6 14 12
SNO25L 25 6.9 24 22
SNO32L 32 6.8 39 34
SNO36L 36 6.9 51 41
SNO42L 42 7.9 79 68
SNO48L 48 9.6 115 78
SNO60L 60 15 268 120
SNO75L 75 17.8 542 178
SNO16P 16 5.2 8 10
SNO20P 20 7.2 16 14
SNO25P 25 7.7 25 26
SNO32P 32 7.8 40 41
SNO36P 36 7.6 51 49
SNO40P 40 7.8 70 61
SNO42P 42 8.8 78 82
SNO48P 48 10.8 121 94
SNO60P 60 15 245 144
SNO75P 75 17.8 485 214
C